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2011 National Championships Women's CI 

Floor Rankings 
Women 
Competition I / II / III 
Tuesday, July 12 

 
#1 = 2011 National Championships Women's CI: 100%  

#2 = 2011 National Championships Women's CII: 100% 

 

Place Num Name Gym Meet #2 Meet #1 Score
1 930 Janey Nestadt VIC Fin: 

D: 
E: 

ND:

14.100 
5.300 
8.800 

13.900 
5.300 
8.600 

28.000

2 929 Isobel Looker VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

13.625 
5.200 
8.425 

13.625 
5.200 
8.425 

27.250

3 925 Christine Bonfadini VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

13.100 
4.800 
8.300 

13.400 
4.900 
8.500 

26.500

4 903 Kenyah Lawler ACT Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

13.150 
4.400 
8.750 

13.250 
4.500 
8.750 

26.400

5 917 Brianna Wong QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.700 
4.400 
8.400 

-0.100

13.075 
4.300 
8.775 

25.775

6 932 Rhiannon Campbell VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.650 
4.600 
8.050 

12.975 
4.600 
8.375 

25.625

7 931 Nicole Quine VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.800 
4.400 
8.400 

12.675 
4.400 
8.275 

25.475
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8 904 Bianka Rose ACT Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.550 
4.600 
7.950 

12.750 
4.600 
8.250 

-0.100

25.300

9 912 Mikayla Adams QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

13.100 
4.600 
8.500 

12.025 
4.700 
7.425 

-0.100

25.125

10 915 Sophie Musgrave QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.400 
3.900 
8.500 

12.575 
3.900 
8.675 

24.975

11 916 Jessica Wigglesworth QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.350 
3.900 
8.450 

12.550 
4.000 
8.550 

24.900

12 906 Keily Dober NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.450 
4.200 
8.250 

12.325 
4.300 
8.025 

24.775

13T 933 Olivia Brown WA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.600 
4.000 
8.600 

12.150 
3.900 
8.250 

24.750

13T 910 Hannah Yarwood NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.300 
4.300 
8.000 

12.450 
4.200 
8.250 

24.750

15 934 Madelaine Jones WA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.550 
4.600 
6.950 

12.900 
4.800 
8.100 

24.450

16 914 Sky Brunker QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.550 
4.100 
7.450 

12.775 
4.300 
8.475 

24.325

17 905 Breeanna Carter NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.575 
4.500 
7.075 

12.725 
4.600 
8.125 

24.300

18 911 Riley Cross NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.925 
4.700 
7.225 

12.200 
4.600 
7.600 

24.125
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19 909 Jacqueline Rosenzweig NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.000 
4.200 
7.800 

12.025 
4.300 
7.725 

24.025

20T 913 Abbie Benstead QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.550 
3.600 
7.950 

12.425 
3.900 
8.525 

23.975

20T 927 Bianca Holt VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.250 
4.600 
7.950 

-0.300

11.725 
4.500 
7.225 

23.975

22 902 Gemma Fallon ACT Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.300 
4.400 
7.900 

11.475 
4.200 
7.275 

23.775

23 907 Claire Esdaile NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.825 
4.300 
6.525 

12.800 
4.500 
8.300 

23.625

24 924 Keely Tyler-Dowd SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.850 
3.900 
7.950 

11.650 
3.900 
7.750 

23.500

25 922 Kyriah Willacy QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.475 
4.100 
7.375 

11.650 
3.900 
7.750 

23.125

26 919 Stephanie Derrington QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.975 
4.000 
6.975 

12.050 
4.000 
8.050 

23.025

27 926 Emily Cavell VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.175 
5.000 
7.175 

9.975 
4.600 
5.675 

-0.300

22.150

28 901 Kirstie Dabrowski ACT Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.950 
3.500 
7.450 

10.875 
4.100 
6.775 

21.825

29 923 Alexa Mondello SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.400 
3.600 
6.800 

10.125 
3.500 
6.625 

20.525
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